


Männer Mittel  am  02.03.2019

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 360 Eizenhöfer, Samuel LC Diabü Eschenburg M97 1 1 2 : 1 9 

2 385 Weiß, Maximilian LC Diabü Eschenburg M89 2 1 2 : 2 7 

3 359 Klein, Moritz TV Dillenburg MJ U1805 1 1 3 : 1 9 

4 361 Behrens, Olaf LC Diabü Eschenburg M70 3 1 4 : 2 7 

5 367 Weber, Thomas TV Dillenburg M72 4 1 5 : 4 3 

Schülerinnen WU 10  am  02.03.2019

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 327 Pfeifer, Alina LAV Dietzhölztal W 910 1 5 : 3 4 

2 329 Beschorner, Fine Lotta TV Dillenburg W 910 2 5 : 4 0 

3 322 Stürz, Emilia LAV Dietzhölztal W 811 1 5 : 5 0 

4 323 Löhr, Matilda TV Dillenburg W 811 2 6 : 1 0 

5 321 Weber, Hailie TV Haiger W 812 3 6 : 1 7 

Schüler MU 10  am  02.03.2019

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 309 Landefeld, Benedict TV Niederscheld M 910 1 5 : 1 3 

2 302 Fabrizius, Philipp TV Niederscheld M 811 1 5 : 3 8 

3 310 Schuppner, Hannes TV Dillenburg M 910 2 5 : 4 7 

4 306 Möbius, Michel TV Herborn M 811 2 5 : 5 5 

5 303 Wieczorek, Elia TV Niederscheld M 811 3 5 : 5 6 

6 305 Marcy, Jonathan TV Herborn M 811 4 6 : 1 1 

7 307 Rink, Lenny TV Herborn M 811 5 6 : 1 4 

Schülerinnen WU 12  am  02.03.2019

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 333 Wiegand, Nele LAV Dietzhölztal W 1009 1 4 : 5 8 

2 335 Seiler, Luisa-Angelina TV Haiger W 1009 2 5 : 0 5 

3 332 Stolze, Laura TV Niederscheld W 1009 3 5 : 2 4 

4 334 Pfeifer, Paulina LAV Dietzhölztal W 1009 4 5 : 3 6 

5 331 Demirbas, Esila TV Niederscheld W 1009 5 5 : 5 4 

Schüler MU 12  am  02.03.2019

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 320 Beschorner, Janne Paavo TV Dillenburg M 1108 1 4 : 4 2 

2 311 Dalla Villa, Neal TV Niederscheld M 1009 1 4 : 4 5 

3 319 Enners, Felix TV Niederscheld M 1108 2 4 : 4 7 

4 315 Daum, Mika TV Dillenburg M 1009 2 4 : 4 9 

5 312 Klahr, Vincent TV Niederscheld M 1009 3 4 : 5 1 

6 318 Rein, Jaysen TV Niederscheld M 1108 3 4 : 5 6 

7 314 Klein, Daniel Max TV Herbornseelbach M 1009 4 5 : 0 0 

8 317 Buran, Nico TV Niederscheld M 1108 4 5 : 1 6 

9 316 Weber, Julius TV Dillenburg M 1009 5 5 : 2 2 

10 313 Grupe, Thomas TV Haiger M 1009 6 5 : 5 4 
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Schülerinnen WU 14  am  02.03.2019

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 354 List, Wenke TV Haiger W 1306 1 7 : 5 2 

2 352 Klein, Gesa TV Haiger W 1207 1 8 : 3 5 

3 353 Dalla Villa, Tess TV Niederscheld W 1207 2 9 : 5 8 

Schüler MU 14  am  02.03.2019

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 343 Lux, Jona TV Haiger M 1207 1 7 : 2 4 

2 345 Dreiucker, Phil TV Haiger M 1306 1 7 : 2 7 

3 340 Welsch, Julius LAV Dietzhölztal M 1207 2 8 : 0 9 

4 339 Klahr, Frederik TV Niederscheld M 1207 3 8 : 3 0 

5 344 Klein, Luis TV Dillenburg M 1207 4 8 : 5 6 

6 341 Krüger, Leo LAV Dietzhölztal M 1207 5 8 : 5 8 

7 342 Klein, Bennett TV Haiger M 1207 6 9 : 1 9 

Frauen Mittel  am  02.03.2019

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 383 Hegewald, Anne TV Waldstraße Wiesbaden W80 1 1 3 : 2 0 

2 382 Roos, Bianca SC Oberlahn W75 2 1 6 : 5 1 

3 362 Klahr, Emma TV Niederscheld WJ U1803 1 1 6 : 5 8 

4 366 Dintelmann, Christina LC Diabü Eschenburg W66 3 1 7 : 0 4 

5 365 Kujawski, Silvia ohne Verein W66 4 1 7 : 1 9 

6 364 Maage, Sina TV Niederscheld WJ U1803 2 1 8 : 0 2 

7 363 Eisenkrämer, Melina ASC Dillenburg WJ U1803 3 1 9 : 3 4 

Frauen Lang  am  02.03.2019

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 384 Hegewald, Anne TV Waldstraße Wiesbaden W 3580 1 2 7 : 0 8 

2 376 Jupe, Miriam ASC Dillenburg W 4079 1 3 2 : 0 9 

3 380 Dintelmann, Christina LC Diabü Eschenburg W 5066 1 3 4 : 4 9 

4 377 Kern, Inga-Simone ASC Dillenburg W 3583 2 3 5 : 0 6 

5 375 Wagner, Natalie ASC Dillenburg W HK91 1 3 7 : 2 0 

Männer Lang  am  02.03.2019

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 371 Bergmann, Christoph LC Diabü Eschenburg M 4573 1 2 5 : 0 0 

2 372 Decker, Peter ASC Dillenburg M 5066 1 2 7 : 2 1 

3 369 Funk, Marc-Alexander ASC Dillenburg M 4572 2 3 0 : 0 8 

4 368 Fabrizius, Andreas TV Niederscheld M 3582 1 3 3 : 3 0 

5 373 Groth, Stefan ASC Dillenburg M 5066 2 3 4 : 1 3 

6 370 Jehn, Boris ASC Dillenburg M 4572 3 3 7 : 2 0 

7 374 Ditthardt, Peter TV Niederscheld M 5069 3 3 8 : 4 8 
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Schülerinnen WU 16  am  02.03.2019

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 356 Boller, Malin TV Haiger W1504 1 7 : 5 7 

2 355 Schmich, Chiara TV Haiger W1504 2 8 : 5 2 

3 357 Ditthardt, Amelie TV Niederscheld W1504 3 8 : 5 3 

Schüler MU 16  am  02.03.2019

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 347 Sauerwald, Nils TV Niederscheld M1405 1 8 : 5 0 

2 350 Theis, Finn TV Niederscheld M1504 1 9 : 0 5 

3 346 Oestreich, Mika TV Niederscheld M1405 2 9 : 0 8 

4 349 Otto, Henry TV Niederscheld M1504 2 9 : 0 9 
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Männer Mittel  am  02.03.2019

Mannschaftswertung
Rng Snr Name, Vorname AkJgPunkte RngMannschaft

1 LC Diabü Eschenburg 7 360 Eizenhöfer, Samuel M97 1 

385 Weiß, Maximilian M89 2 

361 Behrens, Olaf M70 4 

Schüler MU 10  am  02.03.2019

Mannschaftswertung
Rng Snr Name, Vorname AkJgPunkte RngMannschaft

1 TV Niederscheld 8 309 Landefeld, Benedict M 910 1 

302 Fabrizius, Philipp M 811 2 

303 Wieczorek, Elia M 811 5 

2 TV Herborn 1 7 306 Möbius, Michel M 811 4 

305 Marcy, Jonathan M 811 6 

307 Rink, Lenny M 811 7 

Schüler MU 12  am  02.03.2019

Mannschaftswertung
Rng Snr Name, Vorname AkJgPunkte RngMannschaft

1 TV Niederscheld 1 0 311 Dalla Villa, Neal M 1009 2 

319 Enners, Felix M 1108 3 

312 Klahr, Vincent M 1009 5 

2 TV Dillenburg 1 4 320 Beschorner, Janne Paavo M 1108 1 

315 Daum, Mika M 1009 4 

316 Weber, Julius M 1009 9 

Schüler MU 14  am  02.03.2019

Mannschaftswertung
Rng Snr Name, Vorname AkJgPunkte RngMannschaft

1 TV Haiger 1 0 343 Lux, Jona M 1207 1 

345 Dreiucker, Phil M 1306 2 

342 Klein, Bennett M 1207 7 

Frauen Lang  am  02.03.2019

Mannschaftswertung
Rng Snr Name, Vorname AkJgPunkte RngMannschaft

1 ASC Dillenburg 1 1 376 Jupe, Miriam W 4079 2 

377 Kern, Inga-Simone W 3583 4 

375 Wagner, Natalie W HK91 5 

Männer Lang  am  02.03.2019

Mannschaftswertung
Rng Snr Name, Vorname AkJgPunkte RngMannschaft

1 ASC Dillenburg 1 0 372 Decker, Peter M 5066 2 

369 Funk, Marc-Alexander M 4572 3 

373 Groth, Stefan M 5066 5 

Tria Seite  1 / 1

02.03.2019  -  16:27:38

Kreis Cross 2019



Schüler MU 16  am  02.03.2019

Mannschaftswertung
Rng Snr Name, Vorname AkJgEndzeit ZeitMannschaft

1 TV Niederscheld 2 7 : 0 3 347 Sauerwald, Nils M1405 8 : 5 0 

350 Theis, Finn M1504 9 : 0 5 

346 Oestreich, Mika M1405 9 : 0 8 
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